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Opinion Poll
CATI Fieldwork : 23rd-26th March 2012

Absolutes/col percents
Table 1
Q1 Do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements?
-Children should be told if they were conceived by sperm donors once they reach an appropriate age
Base: All respondents

Gender Age Social Grade Region
Wales
North &
South Mid- Eng- South Scot-
Total _Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 _ 65+ AB C1 Cc2 DE East lands _land _West _land

Unweighted base 1010 443 567 74 136 134 218 193 255 350 219 151 290 268 264 248 140 90
Weighted base 1010 494 516 124 165 189 170 150 212 277 297 210 227 259 268 248 149 86

Agree 608 294 314 79 78 111 116 103 120 163 166 129 151 160 146 151 95 56
60%  60% 61% 64% 47% 59% 68% 68% 57% 59% 56% 61% 66% 62% 54% 61% 64% 65%

Disagree 274 139 135 41 66 57 26 32 53 78 84 55 58 59 84 73 35 23
27%  28% 26% 33% 40% 30% 15% 21% 25% 28% 28% 26% 25% 23% 31% 30% 24% 26%

Don't know 127 61 66 3 21 21 28 16 39 37 46 26 18 40 38 24 19 7
13% 12% 13% 2% 13% 11% 16% 11% 18% 13% 15% 13% 8% 15% 14% 10% 12% 9%
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Table 1
Q1 Do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements?
-Children should be told if they were conceived by sperm donors once they reach an appropriate age
Base: All respondents

Region

Yorks
North & East South South West North Scot-
Total _East Humb. Mids Eastern _East London West Wales Mids _West _land

Unweighted base 1010 46 87 73 97 142 126 88 52 94 115 90
Weighted base 1010 46 85 79 95 133 126 96 54 93 117 86

Agree 608 30 48 43 49 74 86 68 27 54 73 56
60% 64% 57% 54% 51%  56% 68% 71% 51% 58% 63% 65%

Disagree 274 15 27 24 31 30 28 20 16 30 32 23
27% 31% 31% 30% 32%  23% 23% 21% 29% 32% 28% 26%

Don't know 127 2 10 12 16 29 11 8 11 10 11 7
13% 4% 12% 16% 16%  22% 9% 8% 20% 11% 10% 9%
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